Technical data
Basic data
Series 505
Operating principle Throughbeam principle
Device type Receiver
Application Precise object detection
Optical data
Operating range Guaranteed operating range

Red, flashing Off Object detected with minor error
Red, double flash Off Configuration error
Part number code
Part designation:
Accessories
Connection technology - Connection cables
Part no. Designation Article Description
50110274 K-D M8A-4P-10m-
FAB
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Axial, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 10,000 mm
Sheathing material: FAB
50106152 K-D M8A-4P-2m-
FAB
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Axial, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 2,000 mm
Sheathing material: FAB
50106153 K-D M8A-4P-5m-
FAB
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Axial, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: FAB
50110273 K-D
M8W-4P-10m-
FAB
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Angled, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 10,000 mm
Sheathing material: FAB
50106154 K-D M8W-4P-2m-
FAB
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Angled, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 2,000 mm
Sheathing material: FAB
Part no.: 50131313 – CSL505-R05-235-M8 – Light curtain receiver
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG, In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen info@leuze.com • www.leuze.com
Phone: +49 7021 573-0, Fax +49 7021 573-199 We reserve the right to make technical changes • eng 2018-08-21
5 / 8
Part no. Designation Article Description
50106155 K-D M8W-4P-5m-
FAB
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Angled, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 5,000 mm
Sheathing material: FAB
50130854 KD U-M8-4A-
P1-020
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Axial, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 2,000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
50130855 KD U-M8-4A-
P1-030
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Axial, Female, 4 -pin
Connection 2: Open end
Shielded: No
Cable length: 3,000 mm
Sheathing material: PUR
50130856 KD U-M8-4A-
P1-050
Connection cable Connection 1: Connector, M8, Axial, Female, 4 -pin